
DHS Licensed Residential Child Care Programs

Provider Name Assigned DHS 

Licensing 

Coordinator

Administrative 

Contact

Provider Work 

Phone Number

Email Address

ARC of Washington County, Inc. Jennifer McCabe Doug Ford, Jr. (301)791-3370 ext 2263 d_ford@arcwc-md.org
Arrow Child & Family Ministries of Maryland, Inc Patricia Sparrow Robert Basler (410) 882-9133 Robert.Basler@arrow.org

Associated Catholic Charities Inc. Patricia Sparrow Ezra Buchdahl (667) 600-3004 ebuchdah@cc-md.org
Board of Child Care of the United Methodist Church, Incorporated Odetta Squire-Bulluck Laurie Anne Spagnola (410) 922-2100 laspagnola@boardofchildcare.org

Brook Lane Health Services, Inc. Jennifer McCabe Ralph Hertges (301) 733-0330-212 ralph.hertges@brooklane.org

Care With Class, Inc. Patricia Sparrow Aquan Manigault (410) 523-9400 aquannhstc@aol.com
Cedar Ridge Children's Home and School, Inc. Odetta Squire-Bulluck Tom Badley (301) 582-0282x128 tbadley@cedarridge.org

Challengers Independent Living, Inc. Jennifer McCabe Walter Mcneil (410) 496-3021 challengers1@msn.com

Changing Lives at Home, Inc. Odetta Squire-Bulluck Latrill Bryant-Bass (443) 463-9523 latrill@msn.com

Day By Day Residential Services, Inc. Odetta Squire-Bulluck Janet Uagbor (410) 664-1170 guagbor@verizon.net

Hearts and Homes For Youth, Inc. Kisah Jarvis Chloe Perez (301) 679-1390 cperez@heartsandhomes.org

Inner-County Outreach Incorporated Odetta Squire-Bulluck Nathaniel Johnson (410) 272-3278 ext 101 p.nate1@verizon.net

Inspiring Minds Inc. Odetta Squire-Bulluck Sophia Charles (410) 908-0782 inspiringminds@comcast.net

Jumoke, Inc. Jennifer McCabe Zachary Dingle (410) 366-9801 zdingle@jumoke.net

Linwood Center, Inc. Mignon Atkins Bill Moss (410) 465-1352 bmoss@linwoodcenter.org
Making A Great Individual Contribution, Inc. Odetta Squire-Bulluck Dianne Nelson (410) 521-9355 diannenelson2467@gmail.com

Maryland School For The Deaf, Inc. Mignon Atkins James Tucker (301) 360-2005 James.tucker@msd.edu

McJoy's Joy Covenant Inc. Patricia Sparrow Mackramat Egborebhe (410) 488-4665 odiase1@verizon.net

Our House, Inc. Patricia Sparrow Jason Tisdale (301) 519-1019 jason@our-house.org

Rolling Vista Place Incorporated Patricia Sparrow Dorothy Carter (410) 532-1110 rollingvista@verizon.net

Southern Maryland Youth Home, Inc. Odetta Squire-Bulluck Katherine Fitzsimmons (703) 309-9852 drkfitz52@gmail.com
St. Ann`s Center for Children, Youth & Families Patricia Sparrow Mary Bader (301) 559-5500 srmaryb@stanns.org
The Benedictine School For Exceptional Children, Incorporated Jennifer McCabe Nicole Kropfelder (410) 634-2112 ext 1580 Nicole.Kropfelder@benschool.org

The Children's Home, Inc. Patricia Sparrow Andre Cooper (410) 744-7310 acooper@thechildrenshome.net

The Maryland Salem Children's Trust, Inc. Kisah Jarvis Whitney Giloffelty (301) 689-8176 ext 207 whitneyg@mdsalem.org

The Maryland School for the Blind Mignon Atkins Rob Hair (410) 319-5710 robh@mdschblind.org
The National Center for Children and Families, Inc. Patricia Sparrow Sheryl Brissett-chapman (301) 365-4480-115 sherylbc@aol.com

United States Fellowship, Inc. Patricia Sparrow Courtney Wiggins-Lloyd (301) 582-4980 cwiggins@usfellowship.org

Woodbourne Center, Inc. Tina Bullock Steven Schreiber (410) 443-1000 ext 2267 sschreiber@woodbourne.org
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DHS Licensed Residential Child Care Programs

Provider Website

www.arcwc-md.org

www.arrow.org

www.catholiccharities-md.org

www.boardofchildcare.org

www.brooklane.org

www.cedarridgeministries.org

www.challengers1.org

http://www.clhmentalhealth.org

www.heartsandhomes.org

www.innercountyoutreach.org

www.jumoke.net

www.linwoodcenter.org

www.msd.edu

www.our-house.org

www.southernmarylandyouthhome.com

www.stanns.org

www.benschool.org

www.thechildrenshome.net

www.mdsalem.org

www.marylandschoolfortheblind.org

www.nccf-cares.org

www.usfellowship.org

www.woodbourne.org
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